Science is Fun Fall 2009

Name: ]Le)st\* FU(OC\CV\

Email Address: ‘FC:\"O.L\CY\ @ ujsc..ed.u
Classification (e.g., sophomore, junior): g™ qw
Hometown (city, state): Aushing MN

Prior Semesters in Science is Fun: B-lo 7

Are you a member of AXE? VC’;

Spring 2009 Schedule:

Mon Tues Wed Thurs

Fri

Sat

7:45

8:50

9:55

11:00

Pp<pr (X

< 4?( <

1:20

Pa

P

K

12:05 X
X

K

2:25

3:30 &

4:35 I\

5:30 %

e | e s e e o g e e e e T

6:30 T

7:30

8:30

X* Qo




