Science is Fun Fall 2009

Name: Kelsey Feragen Email Address: Feragen @ wisc.edu

Classification (e.g., sophomore, junior): 5th your

Hometown (city, state): Austin, MN

Prior Semesters in Science is Fun: 5-6?

Are you a member of AXE? VCS

Spring 2009 Schedule:

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
7:45						
8:50	X	X	X	X	-	
9:55	X		χ		X	
11:00	Χ		X		χ	
12:05	X		X		X	
1:20	X	1	,	- 700		
2:25	X					
3:30	X					
4:35	X					
5:30	χ					Man and The Sec
6:30	/ \					
7:30						
8:30		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				